
1 

Government Securities Daily Secondary Market Report for 26-September-2025 

DATE SECURITY COUPON/ MAT DATE MMY YTM PRICE/100 AMOUNT AMOUNT (COST) 

26-Sep 0.000% 24-Sep-2026 15.102 15.108 86.942 3,000,000,000 2,608,260,000 

26-Sep 0.000% 24-Sep-2026 15.200 15.207 86.868 3,000,000,000 2,606,040,000 

26-Sep 0.000% 24-Sep-2026 15.050 15.056 86.981 1,104,000,000 960,270,240 

26-Sep 0.000% 10-Sep-2026 15.230 15.278 87.289 57,300,000 50,016,597 

26-Sep 0.000% 24-Sep-2026 15.101 15.107 86.943 3,000,000,000 2,608,290,000 

26-Sep 0.000% 24-Sep-2026 15.292 15.299 86.799 100,000 86,799 

26-Sep 0.000% 12-Feb-2026 13.597 14.175 95.077 3,200,000,000 3,042,464,000 

26-Sep 0.000% 24-Sep-2026 14.500 14.505 87.397 114,500,000 100,069,565 

26-Sep 0.000% 24-Sep-2026 15.050 15.056 86.981 115,000,000 100,028,150 

26-Sep 0.000% 26-Mar-2026 12.251 12.629 94.273 15,000,000,000 14,140,950,000 

26-Sep 0.000% 15-Jan-2026 10.499 10.888 96.906 15,000,000,000 14,535,900,000 

26-Sep 0.000% 21-May-2026 14.059 14.401 91.635 54,564,400,000 50,000,087,940 

26-Sep 0.000% 29-Jan-2026 11.015 11.418 96.365 10,000,000,000 9,636,500,000 

26-Sep 0.000% 12-Feb-2026 11.012 11.391 95.975 25,000,000,000 23,993,750,000 

26-Sep 0.000% 18-Jun-2026 14.450 14.730 90.505 2,000,000,000 1,810,100,000 

26-Sep 0.000% 18-Dec-2025 11.498 12.020 97.452 2,000,000,000 1,949,040,000 

26-Sep 0.000% 04-Dec-2025 11.502 12.051 97.872 2,100,000,000 2,055,312,000 

26-Sep 0.000% 29-Jan-2026 10.801 11.189 96.433 10,400,000 10,029,032 

26-Sep 0.000% 24-Sep-2026 14.200 14.206 87.625 210,000,000 184,012,500 

26-Sep 0.000% 24-Sep-2026 15.000 15.006 87.019 965,300,000 839,994,407 

26-Sep 0.000% 13-Aug-2026 15.199 15.334 88.209 16,000,000,000 14,113,440,000 

26-Sep 0.000% 09-Apr-2026 10.501 10.757 94.688 19,000,000 17,990,720 

26-Sep 0.000% 24-Sep-2026 15.200 15.207 86.868 120,000,000 104,241,600 

26-Sep 0.000% 09-Apr-2026 13.100 13.499 93.459 2,700,000,000 2,523,393,000 

26-Sep 0.000% 24-Sep-2026 15.200 15.207 86.868 1,200,000,000 1,042,416,000 
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26-Sep 0.000% 24-Sep-2026 15.250 15.256 86.831 850,000,000 738,063,500 

26-Sep 0.000% 25-Dec-2025 11.301 11.791 97.289 650,000,000 632,378,500 

26-Sep 0.000% 04-Dec-2025 11.297 11.827 97.909 2,100,000,000 2,056,089,000 

26-Sep 0.000% 24-Sep-2026 15.250 15.256 86.831 600,000,000 520,986,000 

26-Sep 0.000% 24-Sep-2026 15.000 15.006 87.019 119,000,000 103,552,610 

26-Sep 0.000% 18-Dec-2025 11.350 11.858 97.484 2,000,000,000 1,949,680,000 

26-Sep 0.000% 26-Feb-2026 12.300 12.742 95.097 3,000,000,000 2,852,910,000 

26-Sep 0.000% 01-Jan-2026 11.398 11.883 97.060 1,500,000,000 1,455,900,000 

26-Sep 0.000% 25-Dec-2025 11.301 11.791 97.289 4,350,000,000 4,232,071,500 

26-Sep 0.000% 15-Jan-2026 11.450 11.913 96.635 3,300,000,000 3,188,955,000 

26-Sep 0.000% 12-Mar-2026 12.701 13.140 94.508 3,100,000,000 2,929,748,000 

26-Sep 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   16.528 104.253 70,000,000 72,977,100 

26-Sep 14.250% 23-Aug-2029   15.700 96.971 100,000,000 96,971,000 

26-Sep 14.250% 23-Aug-2029   15.000 98.937 100,000,000 98,937,000 

26-Sep 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   16.500 94.593 200,000,000 189,185,000 

26-Sep 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.700 88.629 3,400,000 3,013,386 

26-Sep 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.350 90.296 332,300,000 300,053,608 

26-Sep 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.409 90.013 35,000,000 31,504,550 

26-Sep 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   16.500 94.592 105,700,000 99,984,000 

26-Sep 18.500% 14-Aug-2042   16.305 113.598 70,000,000 79,518,758 

26-Sep 18.500% 14-Aug-2042   16.305 113.598 70,000,000 79,518,758 

26-Sep 18.500% 14-Aug-2042   16.305 113.598 70,000,000 79,518,600 

26-Sep 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.464 89.748 222,500,000 199,689,300 

26-Sep 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   16.048 106.598 84,000,000 89,542,320 

26-Sep 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.700 88.629 483,900,000 428,875,731 

26-Sep 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   16.890 92.575 16,000,000 14,812,000 

26-Sep 16.000% 14-May-2037   17.000 100.195 47,000,000 47,091,650 

26-Sep 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   16.400 100.068 3,000,000 3,002,040 

26-Sep 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   16.150 106.094 50,000,000 53,047,000 
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26-Sep 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   16.900 102.494 38,500,000 39,460,000 

26-Sep 18.500% 14-Aug-2042   17.001 109.342 7,600,000 8,310,000 

26-Sep 18.500% 14-Aug-2042   18.610 100.515 342,000,000 343,761,300 

26-Sep 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.945 87.496 280,000,000 244,988,800 

26-Sep 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.402 90.045 315,000,000 283,641,750 

26-Sep 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.750 88.396 1,000,000,000 883,960,000 

26-Sep 18.500% 14-Aug-2042   18.400 101.591 342,000,000 347,441,220 

26-Sep 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.700 88.629 5,000,000,000 4,431,450,000 

26-Sep 14.250% 23-Aug-2029   15.700 96.971 300,000,000 290,913,000 

26-Sep 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   16.550 104.149 70,000,000 72,904,300 

26-Sep 18.500% 14-Aug-2042   17.200 108.174 342,000,000 369,955,080 

26-Sep 14.125% 13-Jan-2028   15.857 99.452 50,000,000,000 49,726,000,000 

26-Sep 14.250% 23-Aug-2029   16.000 96.144 300,000 288,432 

26-Sep 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.610 89.052 384,600,000 342,493,992 

26-Sep 15.000% 20-May-2032   17.000 97.073 650,000,000 630,974,500 

26-Sep 13.500% 09-Jul-2026   14.900 101.830 5,000,000,000 5,091,500,000 

26-Sep 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.000 92.021 27,200,000 25,029,712 

26-Sep 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   17.100 101.568 8,500,000,000 8,633,280,000 

26-Sep 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.900 87.703 6,700,000,000 5,876,101,000 

26-Sep 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   16.350 105.114 4,800,000 5,045,472 

26-Sep 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.650 93.841 4,100,000 3,847,481 

26-Sep 14.250% 23-Aug-2029   15.000 98.937 10,000,000 9,893,700 

26-Sep 14.250% 23-Aug-2029   15.450 97.667 10,000,000 9,766,700 

26-Sep 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.680 88.723 534,000,000 473,780,820 

26-Sep 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   16.000 106.838 96,400,000 102,991,832 

26-Sep 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.500 89.575 384,600,000 344,505,450 

26-Sep 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   16.792 103.000 1,000,000 1,030,000 
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26-Sep 18.500% 14-Aug-2042   16.474 112.539 750,000,000 844,042,500 

26-Sep 18.500% 14-Aug-2042   16.800 110.540 342,000,000 378,046,800 

26-Sep 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   16.150 106.094 100,000,000 106,094,000 

26-Sep 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   16.700 103.434 11,300,000 11,688,000 

26-Sep 14.250% 23-Aug-2029   15.000 98.937 300,000,000 296,811,000 

26-Sep 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   16.360 105.066 23,800,000 25,005,708 

26-Sep 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   16.000 97.298 1,200,000 1,167,576 

26-Sep 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   16.000 97.298 190,100,000 184,963,498 

26-Sep 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   16.000 97.298 193,300,000 188,077,034 

26-Sep 14.375% 03-Feb-2033   16.550 92.568 752,000,000 696,111,360 

26-Sep 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.650 88.864 10,000,000,000 8,886,400,000 

26-Sep 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.650 88.864 3,000,000,000 2,665,920,000 

26-Sep 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   17.020 101.937 5,000,000,000 5,096,850,000 

26-Sep 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.650 88.864 1,000,000,000 888,640,000 

26-Sep 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   17.000 102.030 263,000,000 268,338,900 

26-Sep 14.125% 13-Jan-2028   16.000 99.191 9,800,000 9,720,718 

26-Sep 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   16.980 102.122 3,000,000,000 3,063,660,000 

26-Sep 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.930 87.565 24,000,000 21,015,600 

26-Sep 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   16.760 103.153 270,000,000 278,513,100 

26-Sep 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   16.760 103.153 100,000,000 103,153,000 

26-Sep 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   16.760 103.153 10,000,000 10,315,300 

26-Sep 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.400 90.054 315,000,000 283,670,100 

26-Sep 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   16.359 105.069 9,600,000 10,086,624 

26-Sep 18.500% 14-Aug-2042   16.800 110.540 100,000,000 110,540,000 

26-Sep 18.500% 14-Aug-2042   16.000 115.554 811,200,000 937,374,048 

26-Sep 18.500% 14-Aug-2042   16.300 113.628 626,200,000 711,538,536 

26-Sep 18.500% 14-Aug-2042   15.400 119.581 95,000,000 113,601,950 

26-Sep 18.500% 14-Aug-2042   16.300 113.628 90,000,000 102,265,200 



5 

26-Sep 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   16.250 105.602 104,200,000 110,037,284 

26-Sep 15.000% 20-May-2032   16.150 100.286 650,000,000 651,859,000 

26-Sep 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.650 88.864 271,500,000 241,265,760 

26-Sep 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   16.792 103.000 1,000,000 1,030,000 

26-Sep 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   16.000 106.838 51,500,000 55,021,570 

26-Sep 16.000% 07-Jul-2050   16.007 102.094 80,000,000 81,675,200 

26-Sep 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   16.950 92.272 50,000,000 46,136,000 

26-Sep 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.920 87.611 24,000,000 21,026,640 

26-Sep 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   18.000 87.246 30,000,000 26,173,800 

        TOTALS 293,105,600,000   

 


